Rate                     Amount
1  5.00 PCSCanon CRG 072 Toner Cartridge 8443     18  950.00  4750.00

GST 4750*9+9%=427.5SGST+427.5CGST,  THANKS CUSTUMER

SUB TOTAL  4750.00
SGST 9 %  427.50
CGST 9 %  427.50
CR/DR NOTE  0.00

Rs. Five Thousand Six Hundred and Five only GRAND TOTAL  5605.00
Terms & Conditions
All Disputes Subject to Jurisdication only.
Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct For UNI-COM SYSTEM
and the amount indicated represents the price actually charged.

Bank Name : UCO BANK
Branch Name : Hadapsar Branch